
Team 1 Team 4
92.00 R NICHOLS 95 90 89.88 MISS A GOLDSMITH (JNR) 92 95
91.75 G FELL 95 93 88.12 D WILSON 85 93
90.88 N TAIG 91 91 87.70 J DEVEREUX 95 90
90.70 G HUMPHREY 90 92 87.40 MS D MARCHANT 88 90
89.38 C BIRD 88 89 84.75 K GOLDSMITH 90 82

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 459 455 Team Score 450 450

Team 2 Team 5
95.40 K BALLARD 95 95 92.10 S TOWNSEND 91 90
90.56 M FOWLER 91 92 91.60 J DELLA-PORTA 93 93
90.13 A ROSEWELL 89 83 87.10 M DAWSON 96 87
86.63 D BENTLEY 85 85 82.50 MS A FRANCE 81 75
84.75 K PAYNE 74 78 81.60 M S CABANIUK 69 71

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 434 433 Team Score 430 416

Team 3 Team 6

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 443.73 443.73 Team Score 446 435

Round
5 1 EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 459 Beat SET TEAM AVERAGE 443.73

2 BURGESS HILL 434 Lost To EASTBOURNE 'B' 450
5 BRIGHTON RAILWAY 430 Lost To BOGEY AVG 'D' 446

Round 1 EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 455 Beat BOGEY AVG 'D' 435
6 2 BURGESS HILL 433 Lost To SET TEAM AVERAGE 443.73

4 EASTBOURNE 'B' 450 Beat BRIGHTON RAILWAY 416

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 4 - 2022

Round
5

Round
6

Round
5

Round
6

EAST GRINSTEAD 'C'

SET TEAM AVERAGE BOGEY AVG 'D'

EASTBOURNE 'B'

BURGESS HILL BRIGHTON RAILWAY

POINTS AGGREGATE

6

6

6

6 5

EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 2759

League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST

6 12

3

6BRIGHTON RAILWAY

6

EASTBOURNE 'B'

BOGEY AVG 'D'

SET TEAM AVERAGE

BURGESS HILL

2

2

2669

2639

2662.38

2630

10

6

1

4

4

3

4

4

25206


