## SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

## **DIVISION 4 - 2022**

		Round	Round	1	Г	Round	Round		
		5	6		L	5	6		
	Team 1 EAST GRINSTEAD 'C'				Team 4 EASTBOURNE 'B'				
92.00	R NICHOLS	95	90	89.88	MISS A GOLDSMITH (JNF	92	95		
91.75	G FELL	95	93	88.12	D WILSON	85	93		
90.88	N TAIG	91	91	87.70	J DEVEREUX	95	90		
90.70	G HUMPHREY	90	92	87.40	MS D MARCHANT	88	90		
89.38	C BIRD	88	89	84.75	K GOLDSMITH	90	82		
	Reserve 1				Reserve 1				
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5				Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	<u>459</u>	455		Team Score	450	<u>450</u>		
	Team 2 BURGESS HILL				Team 5	BRIGHTON RAILWAY			
95.40	K BALLARD	95	95	92.10	s TOWNSEND	91	90		
95.40 90.56	M FOWLER	95	92	92.10	J DELLA-PORTA	93	93		
90.13	A ROSEWELL	89	83	87.10	M DAWSON	96	87		
86.63	D BENTLEY	85	85	82.50	MS A FRANCE	81	75		
84.75	K PAYNE	74	78	81.60	M S CABANIUK	69	71		
01.70	Reserve 1		, 0	01.00	Reserve 1		, .		
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2				
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4				
	Reserve 5				Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	434	433		Team Score	430	416		
	Team 3 SET TE		AVERAGE		Team 6	BOGEY AVG 'D'			
	Reserve 1				Reserve 1				
	Reserve 2 Reserve 3				Reserve 2 Reserve 3				
	Reserve 4				Reserve 3				
	Reserve 5				Reserve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	443.73	443.73		Team Score	446	435		
		440.70	440.70		=	110	-100		
Round									
5		INSTEAD 'C'	459	Beat		AVERAGE	443.73		
	BURGES		434	Lost To	EASTBOU		450		
	BRIGHTO	N RAILWAY	430	Lost To	BOGEY A\	/G 'D'	446		
Round	Round EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 6 BURGESS HILL		455	Beat	BOGEY AV	/G 'D'	435		
			433	Lost To		AVERAGE	443.73		
	EASTBOURNE 'B'		450	Beat	BRIGHTON	N RAILWAY	416		
Loage	ue Table   Sh	ют ј	WON	TIED	l LOST I	POINTS	AGGREGATE		
		6	6	IILU	LUSI	12	2759		

League Table	SHOT	WON	TIED	LOST	POINTS	AGGREGATE
EAST GRINSTEAD 'C'	6	6			12	2759
EASTBOURNE 'B'	6	5		1	10	2669
BOGEY AVG 'D'	6	3		3	6	2639
SET TEAM AVERAGE	6	2		4	4	2662.38
BURGESS HILL	6	2		4	4	2630
BRIGHTON RAILWAY	6			6		2520